The Pepco DC Public Charger Program factsheet was updated in Q1 to focus on Level 2 
charging information. The factsheet was provided as a handout at local events and auto shows.  

1.  Offering 1: Whole House Time of Use Rate for an unlimited number of customers 

There are one hundred and twenty-two (122) residential customers enrolled in the R-PIV rate; 
including one hundred (100) previous R-PIV customers who remained enrolled in the program2.  
Fourteen (14) additional applications are in progress. Twenty-eight (28) inquiries are pending EV 
application receipt and thirteen (13) customers have opted out of the program.

[...]

offering and will be submitted in addition to the two (2) already installed. Pepco continues to 
look for a customer installing on-route charging to participate in Offering 11.   

a.  The total number of customers taking service under each approved 

One hundred and twenty-two (122) customers are enrolled in Offering 1 as of June 30, 2024. 

b.  The Wards where EVSE are located 

Thirty – two (32) Level II EVSE have been energized under Offering 7. 

Three (3) DCFC EVSE have been energized under Offering 8.